i OWNER Dou fas Coun Nevada
Owner,s Contract 'No. LCCD-gOOO-713

CONTRACTOR: A&K Earth Movers, Inc.

| PROJECT Merldlan Busmess Park Pumg Statlon B
S DATE 0|= ISSUANCE Januam 25, 2002 EFFECTIVE DATE Janua' 25»2002 |

e .
oowm;,. v ggfiugﬁ'ry

O”tf!‘m

‘ You are directed to» make the following changesA in the Contract Documents.

Description' 1.-Provide and install ‘208- volt, single .phase transforrner -

Attachments Contractor proposal to perform the work.

ENGINEER: AMEC Infrastructure. Inc.

I 8=-H34

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$ 64,246.00

e

- CHANGE IN CONTRACT ‘FWIES
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: October 19, 2001
Ready for final payment: October 19, 2001

20.

Net changes from previous Change Orders

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$ 64,246.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: Oct. 19, 2001
Ready for final payment: Oct. 19, 2001

Net Increase of this Change Order

$1,300.00

Net Increase of this Change Order

90 Calendar
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

Contract Times with all approved Change

Orders
Substantial Completion: Jan. 18, 2002

$65,546.00 Ready for final payment: Jan. 18, 2002

RECO : N APPRQVED: ACCEPT%QW/

By; ~ /94%22/ Z M— By: %7 g

E r (Authorized Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signature) Contfactor (Authorlzed Slgnature)

Date:i"’\r 255‘ 7&&2 Date: _ 2-#-02Z- Date: /29 -9«
0534513

Page 1

BK0202P6383 |




L, JRN-22-d0ee

136 DUUGLHS LUTLUMIUNIIY Lew S eieadeee - pelsel s

-

PERFRRMR ENCINEERNG 1] o o e — — 2y [pages® o
A - o - PDerie. . [P €o ulae. ~
Sk N AR S o U Co/Dept. A" ——— — D A S e
\". A NN - o B o ep.;AA‘:‘ R e TS

|Prone s . : — , U S
p',o,e £2t 3L ™" e 1%
%26 Lt ™Y T
Ed Mason -
Douglas County Community Development
?.0. Box 218 ”
Minden, NV. 89423
. | - January 21, 2002

To: Ed Mason 1
Re: Meridian Pump Station Transformer Proposal

" A & K Earth Movers, Inc is submitting a proposal to mstall a transformer for the
Meridian Pump Station per Bill Conley's instructions and specifications. Transformer to have 208
volt, single phase primary and a 120/240 volt single phase secondary.

Price: § 1,300.00 Lump Sum

Exclusions:
* Any permits or fees _
* Itemns not specifically mncluded are excluded

Payment to be made net 30 days after completion of work. Thus proposal may be withdrawn by us
if not accepted within (30) days. }

We appreciate the opportunity (o quote this work for you. Should you havc any questons
or comments, pleasc feel fice to call me at 775-825-1636.

ML&Q@&\&T\"

?&n‘k S. Cotchett QouglasCounty date
S

timator/Project Manager

RSt Ete NS SETaty
bt ";‘ ¥ [ TN e
L ] . . - R TRt
S ‘ ‘ MENBEN & L 3-'\"3 TS BV I 3
e e —— e e ma i A0 m o o ASIOCUTID IS AALICADNIA AANYOAATON Q) INENCE NN 21904R1

* SEREL 11-TE N
..uBK0202P63832

PEECRRNE S
Yare % e ‘K.]"

Y At At e e



CERTIFIED COPY
REQUESTED BY . The document to which this certificate is attached is a

, . full, true and correct copy of the original on file and on
L record in my offica. , |
DOUGLAS Ca w7 "y ;

. YADA
2002FEB 12 AM §: 59
LINDA SLATER
RECORDER:-?‘A RS B5345 | 3

s Z_rainBC pepy

ST BK0202P63833

/ Judicial District Court
e Copnty of Douglas.




